
• TorqShift® 6-speed Automatic Overdrive 
 with Tow/Haul Mode

• Cruise Control

• Four Aluminum Wheels 

• Emergency Start SwitchStandard on All Models:

AUTOMOTIVE

S

S

9,000 lb

15,500 lb

24,000 lb

30,000 lb

80

175

O

32 SA

S

S

8,000 lb

15,000 lb

22,000 lb

26,000 lb

80

175

O

31 MA

S

S

9,000 lb

17,500 lb

26,000 lb

30,000 lb

80

175

O

34 PA

S

S

9,000 lb

15,500 lb

24,000 lb

30,000 lb

80

175

O

36 LA

S

S

9,000 lb

17,500 lb

26,000 lb

30,000 lb

80

175

O

36 UA

CHASSIS OPTIONS

Engine 6.8-liter V10 320 HP @ 4,250 RPM

Torque (lb - Ft. Max Net) 460 @ 3,000 RPM

GAWR - Front

GAWR - Rear

GVWR

GCWR

Fuel Tank (Gallons)

Alternator Amps

SumoSprings 

Ford Chassis:

Standard on All Models: • Entry Step Well Light

• Power Leatherette Driver & Passenger Seats

• 12 V Disconnect Switch

• Back-up Camera with Color Monitor

• USB Dash Receptacle

• Front Overhead Flat Panel TV 

• Lighted Instrument Panel

• CD Player & AM/FM Stereo

• Two Cupholders

• 12 V Dash Receptacle

• Tilt Steering Wheel

• Dual Dash Fans

• Power Solar & Privacy Windshield Shades

• Fire Extinguisher

• Satellite Radio Prep (Requires Subscription)

COCKPIT

Available Options:

Driver Power Window

In-dash Navigation System

Power Passenger Seat Footrest

Overhead Front Bunk

O 

O

O

O

31 MA

O

O

O

O

32 SA

O

O

O

O

34 PA

O

O

O

O

36 LA

O

O

O

O

36 UA

33'

12' 10"

7'

101"

96"

70

50

66

24

116

228"

235/80R22.5-GXRV

13'

5,000 lb

31 MA

34' 3"

12' 10"

7'

101"

96"

70

50

66

 

24

140

228"

255/80R22.5-GXRV

13'

5,000 lb

32 SA

36' 1"

12' 10"

7'

101"

96"

70

50

66

24

203

252"

255/80R22.5-GXRV

13'

5,000 lb

34 PA

37' 6"

12' 10"

7'

101"

96"

70

50

66

 

24

203

252"

255/80R22.5-GXRV

13'

5,000 lb

36 LA

38'

12' 10"

7’

101"

96"

70

50

66

 

24

203

252"

255/80R22.5-GXRV

13'

5,000 lb

36 UAOverall:

WEIGHTS & MEASURES

Overall Length (Approximate* )

Overall Height with Roof Air (Maximum)

Interior Height

Overall Width

Interior Width

Fresh Water (Gallons)

Black Water (Gallons)

Grey Water (Gallons)

LPG Tank (Gallons; can 

 only be filled to 80% capacity)

Basement Storage (Cubic Feet – Approximate)

Wheel Base

Tire Size

Minimum Garage Height

Trailer Hitch Capacity**

*The approximated coach lengths do not include side-view mirrors and rear ladders.  

**Tow ratings and ability are subject to gross combined weight ratings on the tow vehicle.

2 0 1 8  A L L E G R O  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S tiffinmotorhomes.com 



*High-definition programming is not available on a domed satellite antenna unless you subscribe to DISH Network®. 
**In-Motion Satellite Dish and Prep for Winegard TRAV’LER may not be available together on all models.

Available Options:

7.0 kw Onan® Generator

In-Motion Satellite Dish*

One High Profile Roof AC with Heat Pump (15.0 k BTU)

Prep for Winegard® TRAV’LER**

Prep for Solar Panels

Winegard ConnecT™ TV

O

O

O

O

O

O

31 MA

O

O

O

O

O

O

32 SA

O

O

O

O

O

O

34 PA

S

O

O

O

O

O

36 LA

S

O 

O

O

O

O

36 UA

Standard on All Models:

GENERAL EXTERIOR

• Fiberglass Front & Rear Caps

• Fiberglass Roof Cap

• Tinted One-piece Windshield

• 5.5 kw Onan® Generator (Excluding 36 LA & 36 UA)

• Two High Profile Roof ACs 

 (High Efficiency) - 13.5 k BTU

• Double Electric Step

• 1/4" Thick Single Pane Windows

• Horizontal Mounted Wipers

• Heated Power Mirrors

• LED Patio & Door Light

• Awning(s) Over Slide-outs

• Hydraulic Automatic Leveling Jacks

• Full-body Paint

• Two 6 V Auxiliary Batteries

• 110 V Exterior Receptacle

• 110 V/12 V Converter (Integrated with Inverter) 

• Inverter - Operates TVs, Surround Sound 

 & Optional Residential Refrigerator

• Water Filtration System

• Low-point Water Drain Lines

• Lighted Plumbing Compartment

• Lighted Basement Storage

• Convenient Compartment Doors with Gas Shocks

• Single Handle Lockable Storage Door Latches

• Heated Water & Holding Tank Compartment

• Front Cap Protective Film

• Chrome Mirror Heads with Integrated 

 Turn Signal Cameras

• Power Patio Awning with 

 Aluminum Weather Shield

• Water Heater Bypass System

• 50 Amp Service

• Black Holding Tank Flush System

• Gravity Water Fill

• Roof Ladder

• External Tripod Satellite Hook-up

• Cable Flat Panel TV Ready Hook-up

• Roof Mount Digital Flat Panel TV Antenna

• Exterior Rinse Hose/Shower

• Exterior Flat Panel TV

Standard on All Models: • High Gloss Raised Panel Hardwood Cabinet Doors

• Solid Wood Cabinet Fascias

• Chrome Cabinet Hardware

• Ball Bearing Drawer Slides

• Soft Touch Vinyl Ceiling

• Malta Floor Tile

• LED Lighting

• Treated Fabrics

• Solar Shades & Blackout Night Shades

• Tan Roller Shades

• Roof Vent Fan

• Tank Level Monitor System

• Smoke Detector

• Home Theater Surround Sound System 

• 6-gallon DSI Gas/Electric Water Heater

• Carbon Monoxide Detector

• LPG Leak Detector

• Ducted Furnace System

• Spyder Controlled Thermostats

• Multiplex Wiring

• USB Ports

• Extraordinaire™ AC System

GENERAL INTERIOR

Available Options:

Central Vacuum Cleaner

Combo Washer/Dryer Under Counter in Back Bath 

 (Includes 10 Gallon Water Heater)

Stacked Washer/Dryer

2000 Watt Pure Sine Inverter 

 (Only Available with Residential Refrigerator)

Amber Glazed Solid Cabinet Doors & Drawer Fronts

English Chestnut Solid Cabinet Doors & Drawer Fronts

Mocha Solid Cabinet Doors & Drawer Fronts

Raw Silk Fabric Suite

Shadow Fabric Suite

Walnut Fabric Suite

Ocean Pier Wood-look Flooring

Toscana Bailey Ultra Leather

Toscana Brown Sugar Ultra Leather

Toscana Molasses Ultra Leather

O

 

NA

NA

 

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

31 MA

O

 

NA

NA

 

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

32 SA

O

 

NA

O

 

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

34 PA

O

 

O

NA

 

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

36 LA

O

 

O

O

 

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

36 UA

All options may not be available in every model. Because of progressive improvements, specifications, standard & optional equipment are subject to change without notice 

or obligation. For a complete & up-to-date list of available options & specifications, as well as information on Tiffin’s full line of motorhomes, visit tiffinmotorhomes.com.

Standard on All Models: • Spray Rinser at Sink Faucet

• Under Counter Mount Double Bowl Stainless Steel Sink

 

• Solid Surface Galley Countertop

• Microwave with Exterior Venting

• 3-burner Cooktop with Convection Microwave

• 2-door Refrigerator with 

 Pantry (Excluding 34 PA & 36 UA)

• Solid Surface Cooktop Covers

KITCHEN

Available Options:

4-door Refrigerator

Residential Refrigerator & Icemaker

Icemaker in Freezer (2-door Refrigerator)

Solid Wood Refrigerator Panels (2-door Refrigerator)

Upgraded Backsplash & Countertops

Oven with Convection Microwave

NA

O

O

O

O

O

31 MA

O

O

O

O

O

O

32 SA

NA

S

NA

NA

O

O

34 PA

O

O

O

O

O

O

36 LA

O

O

O

O

O

O 

36 UA

2 0 1 8  A L L E G R O  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S tiffinmotorhomes.com 



LIVING AREA/DINETTE

Standard on All Models: • Medicine Cabinet

• Skylight  & LED Light in Shower 

• Water Pump Switch

• Roof Vent Fan

• Molded Fiberglass One-piece Shower 

• Chrome Vanity & Shower Faucets

• Bathroom Remodel (36LA only) 

BATH

2 0 1 8  A L L E G R O  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S tiffinmotorhomes.com 

The 2018 Allegro features these Tiffin innovations:

For more information on Tiffin innovations, visit http://tiffinmotorhomes.com/innovations

Available Options:

Ultra Leather Booth Dinette on Passenger Side

Ultra Leather Booth Dinette on Driver Side

Ultra Leather Sleeper Air Coil Sofa on Driver Side

Ultra Leather Sleeper Air Coil & One Recliner on Driver Side

Ultra Leather L-shaped Sofa & One Recliner on Driver Side

Ultra Leather L-shaped Sofa on Driver Side

Recliner

Ultra Leather DE Sofa/Sleeper on Driver Side*

Ultra Leather DE Sofa/Sleeper on Passenger Side*

Dinette with Computer Workstation on Driver Side

Dinette with Computer Workstation on Passenger Side

Home Theater Surround Sound System (Includes DVD Player)

Luxury Lounge on Passenger Side (Not available with Fireplace)

Fireplace below Midsection Flat Panel TV

Midsection Flat Panel TV 

S

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

S

NA

O

S

O

O

S

31 MA

NA

S

S

NA

NA

O

NA

NA

NA

O

NA

S

NA

O

S

32 SA

S

NA

S

NA

NA

O

NA

NA

NA

NA

O

S

NA

NA 

S

34 PA

NA

S

NA

S

O

NA

S

NA

NA

O

NA

S

NA

O

S

36 LA

NA

S

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

O

NA

O

NA

S

O

O

S

36 UA

*DE Sofa/Sleeper is only available with Booth Dinette or Dinette with Computer Workstation

Standard on All Models: • Wardrobe with Automatic Light

• Bed Comforter with Throw Pillows

• Flat Panel TV 

• Memory Foam Queen Mattress (60" x 80")

• Solar & Privacy Shades 

• Wall-to-wall PVC Composite 

 Tile Flooring (Excludes Slide-outs)

BEDROOM

Available Options:

Ceiling Fan

King Size Memory Foam Bed (72" x 80")

Drop Down Front Bunk

O

O 

O

31 MA

O

S

O

32 SA

O

O

O

34 PA

O

NA

O

36 LA

O

S

O

36 UA

Tiffin uses the latest in manufacturing technology with SAP.




