# 2018 ALLEGRO SPECIFICATIONS



# **AUTOMOTIVE**

Standard on All Models: • TorqShift® 6-speed Automatic Overdrive with Tow/Haul Mode

 Cruise Control • Four Aluminum Wheels • Emergency Start Switch

# **CHASSIS OPTIONS**

# Ford Chassis:

	31 MA	32 SA	34 PA	36 LA	36 UA
Engine 6.8-liter V10 320 HP @ 4,250 RPM	S	S	S	S	S
Torque (lb - Ft. Max Net) 460 @ 3,000 RPM	S	S	S	S	S
GAWR - Front	8,000 lb	9,000 lb	9,000 lb	9,000 lb	9,000 lb
GAWR - Rear	15,000 lb	15,500 lb	17,500 lb	15,500 lb	17,500 lb
GVWR	22,000 lb	24,000 lb	26,000 lb	24,000 lb	26,000 lb
GCWR	26,000 lb	30,000 lb	30,000 lb	30,000 lb	30,000 lb
Fuel Tank (Gallons)	80	80	80	80	80
Alternator Amps	175	175	175	175	175
SumoSprings	0	0	0	0	0

# **WEIGHTS & MEASURES**

# Overall:

	31 MA	32 SA	34 PA	36 LA	36 UA
Overall Length (Approximate*)	33'	34' 3"	36' 1"	37' 6"	38'
Overall Height with Roof Air (Maximum)	12' 10"	12' 10"	12' 10"	12' 10"	12' 10"
Interior Height	7'	7'	7'	7'	7′
Overall Width	101"	101"	101"	101"	101"
Interior Width	96"	96"	96"	96"	96"
Fresh Water (Gallons)	70	70	70	70	70
Black Water (Gallons)	50	50	50	50	50
Grey Water (Gallons)	66	66	66	66	66
LPG Tank (Gallons; can					
only be filled to 80% capacity)	24	24	24	24	24
Basement Storage (Cubic Feet – Approximate)	116	140	203	203	203
Wheel Base	228"	228"	252"	252"	252"
Tire Size	235/80R22.5-GXRV	255/80R22.5-GXRV	255/80R22.5-GXRV	255/80R22.5-GXRV	255/80R22.5-GXRV
Minimum Garage Height	13'	13'	13'	13'	13'
Trailer Hitch Capacity**	5,000 lb				

<sup>\*</sup>The approximated coach lengths do not include side-view mirrors and rear ladders.

# COCKPIT

- Entry Step Well Light
- Power Leatherette Driver & Passenger Seats
- 12 V Disconnect Switch
- Back-up Camera with Color Monitor
- USB Dash Receptacle

- Front Overhead Flat Panel TV
- Lighted Instrument Panel
- CD Player & AM/FM Stereo
- Two Cupholders
- 12 V Dash Receptacle

- Tilt Steering Wheel
- Dual Dash Fans
- Power Solar & Privacy Windshield Shades
- Fire Extinguisher
- Satellite Radio Prep (Requires Subscription)

# Available Options:

	31 MA	32 SA	34 PA	36 LA	36 UA
Driver Power Window	0	0	0	0	0
In-dash Navigation System	0	0	0	0	0
Power Passenger Seat Footrest	0	0	0	0	0
Overhead Front Bunk	0	0	0	0	0

<sup>\*\*</sup>Tow ratings and ability are subject to gross combined weight ratings on the tow vehicle.



#### **GENERAL EXTERIOR**

#### Standard on All Models:

- Fiberglass Front & Rear Caps
- Fiberglass Roof Cap
- Tinted One-piece Windshield
- 5.5 kw Onan® Generator (Excluding 36 LA & 36 UA)
- Two High Profile Roof ACs (High Efficiency) - 13.5 k BTU
- Double Electric Step
- 1/4" Thick Single Pane Windows
- Horizontal Mounted Wipers
- Heated Power Mirrors
- LFD Patio & Door Light
- · Awning(s) Over Slide-outs
- Hydraulic Automatic Leveling Jacks
- Full-body Paint

- Two 6 V Auxiliary Batteries
- 110 V Exterior Receptacle
- 110 V/12 V Converter (Integrated with Inverter)
- Inverter Operates TVs, Surround Sound & Optional Residential Refrigerator
- Water Filtration System
- Low-point Water Drain Lines
- Lighted Plumbing Compartment
- Lighted Basement Storage
- Convenient Compartment Doors with Gas Shocks
- Single Handle Lockable Storage Door Latches
- Heated Water & Holding Tank Compartment
- Front Cap Protective Film

- Chrome Mirror Heads with Integrated Turn Signal Cameras
- Power Patio Awning with Aluminum Weather Shield
- Water Heater Bypass System
- 50 Amp Service
- Black Holding Tank Flush System
- Gravity Water Fill
- Roof Ladder
- External Tripod Satellite Hook-up
- Cable Flat Panel TV Ready Hook-up
- Roof Mount Digital Flat Panel TV Antenna
- Exterior Rinse Hose/Shower
- Exterior Flat Panel TV

#### Available Options:

	31 MA	32 SA	34 PA	36 LA	36 UA
7.0 kw Onan® Generator	0	0	0	S	S
In-Motion Satellite Dish*	0	0	0	0	0
One High Profile Roof AC with Heat Pump (15.0 k BTU)	0	0	0	0	0
Prep for Winegard® TRAV'LER**	0	0	0	0	0
Prep for Solar Panels	0	0	0	0	0
Winegard ConnecT™ TV	0	0	0	0	0

<sup>\*</sup>High-definition programming is not available on a domed satellite antenna unless you subscribe to DISH Network®.

# **GENERAL INTERIOR**

#### Standard on All Models:

- High Gloss Raised Panel Hardwood Cabinet Doors
- Solid Wood Cabinet Fascias
- Chrome Cabinet Hardware
- Ball Bearing Drawer Slides
- Soft Touch Vinyl Ceiling
- Malta Floor Tile
- LED Lighting Treated Fabrics

- Solar Shades & Blackout Night Shades
- Tan Roller Shades
- Roof Vent Fan
- Tank Level Monitor System
- Smoke Detector
- Home Theater Surround Sound System
- 6-gallon DSI Gas/Electric Water Heater
- Carbon Monoxide Detector

- LPG Leak Detector
- Ducted Furnace System
- Spyder Controlled Thermostats
- Multiplex Wiring
- USB Ports
- Extraordinaire™ AC System

## Available Options:

	31 MA	32 SA	34 PA	36 LA	36 UA
Central Vacuum Cleaner	0	0	0	0	0
Combo Washer/Dryer Under Counter in Back Bath					
(Includes 10 Gallon Water Heater)	NA	NA	NA	0	0
Stacked Washer/Dryer	NA	NA	0	NA	0
2000 Watt Pure Sine Inverter					
(Only Available with Residential Refrigerator)	0	0	0	0	0
Amber Glazed Solid Cabinet Doors & Drawer Fronts	0	0	0	0	0
English Chestnut Solid Cabinet Doors & Drawer Fronts	0	0	0	0	0
Mocha Solid Cabinet Doors & Drawer Fronts	0	0	0	0	0
Raw Silk Fabric Suite	0	0	0	0	0
Shadow Fabric Suite	0	0	0	0	0
Walnut Fabric Suite	0	0	0	0	0
Ocean Pier Wood-look Flooring	0	0	0	0	0
Toscana Bailey Ultra Leather	0	0	0	0	0
Toscana Brown Sugar Ultra Leather	0	0	0	0	0
Toscana Molasses Ultra Leather	0	0	0	0	0

# **KITCHEN**

# Standard on All Models: • Spray Rinser at Sink Faucet

- Under Counter Mount Double Bowl Stainless Steel Sink
- Solid Surface Galley Countertop
- Microwave with Exterior Venting
- 3-burner Cooktop with Convection Microwave
- 2-door Refrigerator with Pantry (Excluding 34 PA & 36 UA)
- Solid Surface Cooktop Covers

## **Available Options:**

	31 MA	32 SA	34 PA	36 LA	36 UA
4-door Refrigerator	NA	0	NA	0	0
Residential Refrigerator & Icemaker	0	0	S	0	0
Icemaker in Freezer (2-door Refrigerator)	0	0	NA	0	0
Solid Wood Refrigerator Panels (2-door Refrigerator)	0	0	NA	0	0
Upgraded Backsplash & Countertops	0	0	0	0	0
Oven with Convection Microwave	0	0	0	0	0

<sup>\*\*</sup>In-Motion Satellite Dish and Prep for Winegard TRAV'LER may not be available together on all models.



# LIVING AREA/DINETTE

# Available Options:

	31 MA	32 SA	34 PA	36 LA	36 UA
Ultra Leather Booth Dinette on Passenger Side	S	NA	S	NA	NA
Ultra Leather Booth Dinette on Driver Side	NA	S	NA	S	S
Ultra Leather Sleeper Air Coil Sofa on Driver Side	NA	S	S	NA	NA
Ultra Leather Sleeper Air Coil & One Recliner on Driver Side	NA	NA	NA	S	NA
Ultra Leather L-shaped Sofa & One Recliner on Driver Side	NA	NA	NA	0	NA
Ultra Leather L-shaped Sofa on Driver Side	NA	0	0	NA	NA
Recliner	NA	NA	NA	S	NA
Ultra Leather DE Sofa/Sleeper on Driver Side*	NA	NA	NA	NA	0
Ultra Leather DE Sofa/Sleeper on Passenger Side*	S	NA	NA	NA	NA
Dinette with Computer Workstation on Driver Side	NA	0	NA	0	0
Dinette with Computer Workstation on Passenger Side	0	NA	0	NA	NA
Home Theater Surround Sound System (Includes DVD Player)	S	S	S	S	S
Luxury Lounge on Passenger Side (Not available with Fireplace)	0	NA	NA	NA	0
Fireplace below Midsection Flat Panel TV	0	0	NA	0	0
Midsection Flat Panel TV	S	S	S	S	S

<sup>\*</sup>DE Sofa/Sleeper is only available with Booth Dinette or Dinette with Computer Workstation

# BEDROOM

- Standard on All Models: Wardrobe with Automatic Light
  - Bed Comforter with Throw Pillows
  - Flat Panel TV

- Memory Foam Queen Mattress (60" x 80")
- Solar & Privacy Shades

• Wall-to-wall PVC Composite Tile Flooring (Excludes Slide-outs)

# **Available Options:**

	31 MA	32 SA	34 PA	36 LA	36 UA
Ceiling Fan	0	0	0	0	0
King Size Memory Foam Bed (72" x 80")	0	S	0	NA	S
Drop Down Front Bunk	0	0	0	0	0

# BATH

Standard on All Models: • Medicine Cabinet

- Skylight & LED Light in Shower
- Water Pump Switch

- Roof Vent Fan
- Molded Fiberglass One-piece Shower
- Chrome Vanity & Shower Faucets

• Bathroom Remodel (36LA only)

Tiffin uses the latest in manufacturing technology with SAP.



# The 2018 Allegro features these Tiffin innovations:

For more information on Tiffin innovations, visit http://tiffinmotorhomes.com/innovations















